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GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS 2.2. MILES
PLACE
1
2

3

4
5

SCHOOL

LaGrange
MCAuley
Stagg
Queen of Peace
Sandburg
Argo
Hinsdale South
Reavis
Oak Forest

PLACE

3,4,5,11,13
2,9,10,14,40
16,18,20,23,27
6,7,29,38,44
19,21,28,32,34
8,12,37,42,55
17,43,52,53,58
15,33,41,67,72
25, 39,66 ,54,57
1,30,63,77,82
24,48,60,74 ,75
56,61,69,76 ,89
22,51,73,104,108
45,64,78,83,94
47,68,95,96,102
84,88,92,100,107
62,106,109',110,111

ТОTAL
36
75

104
124
134
154
223
228
241
253
281
351
358
364

408
471

26,31
46,49
85,-
50,71
35,36
98,99
59,65
86,87
70,79
93,101
80,81
90,91

7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Chicago Christian
Eisenhower
T.F.South
Joliet CatholicOak lawn
Rich East
Romeoville
Richards

97,
103,105

498

GIRLS VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2.2 MILES
PLACE

1
NAME SCHOOL

Chgo. Christian
McAuley
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Queen of Peace
Queen of Peace
Argo
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
Argo
LaGrange
McAuley
Reavis
Stagg
Hinsdale So.
Stagg
Sandburg
Stagg
Sandburg
Joliet Catholic
Stagg
Eisenhower

TIME
13:39Amy Knipers

Stacy BillishMeghan Cusak
Rebecca Teegarden
Seelye Parker
Pam Tucker
Renee Rubino
Lorena VillagranaKim BillishСara Dunnе

2 14:07
14:08
14:104

14:11
14:12

7 14:13
14:24
14:26
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44

8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Patty Roberts
Diane Juergens
Carrie Baxter
Shannon Mulourny
Lisa Walkowiak
Maureen Casey
Leigh Krietsch
Jenny Koenigsmark
Lisa Salvador

18
19

.
20

21
22

Meg Neilsen
Karen Petrey
Vicki Johnson
Jaime Deutscher
Dawn Peterson

14:45
14:47
14:53
14:58
15:02
15:04

23
24
25
26 Kelly Carter

Erin McNabb
Oak Forest
LaGrange
Stagg
Sandburg
Queen of Реаce

15:1027
28
29
30

Kerry Paskvan
christie Marko
Karen Wazniak

15:11
15:14
15:15

Gwen Erffmever Chano Christ ian 16:16
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TIME
15:20

SCHOOL

LaGrange
Sandburg
Reavis
Sandburg
Sandburg
Sandburg
Argo
Queen of Peace
Оak Forest
McAuley
Reavis

NAME

Kim Taylor
Sophie Maali
Bridget Bartkowiak
Janel Bitter
Cori McCarthy
Jenny Gott
Melissa Broughton
Kris SeibertTheresa Croak
Jenny Costruo
Shari Queenan
Evelyn Rodriguez
Carlie Buenger
Katie Reedy
Tonya Karа
Gina Drew
Kim Kauzlarich
Laura Oldendorf
Denise Tomasek
Karen Sears
Colleen Hooks
Sue Saxinger
Rana KreterfieldSummer Keе
Sheri Lullo
Tina Braun
Suzi Rossi

PLACE
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

15:22
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:34
15:37
15:37
15:47
15:50
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:14
16:16
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:46
16:48
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:27
17:29

41
42
43
44
45

Argo
Hinsdale So.
Queen of Peace
Oak Lawn
McAuley
Rich East
Eisenhower
McAuley
Queen of Peace
Joliet Catholic
Hinsdale So.
Hinsdale So.
Oak Forest

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

Argo
T.F.South
Oak Forest
Hinsdale So.
Hinsdale So.
Eisenhower
T.F.South
Richards

65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73

74
75
76

Louise Nekola
Sarah Luektemeyer
Yadira Mauricio
Rachel Kennedy
Tammy Tyrakowski
Michelle Dykstra
Lisa Skaritka
Clyada Davidson
Jenny Hoff
Maeve corrigan
Leta Leweling
Diane Mazrimas

Chgo. Christian
Oak Lawn
Hinsdale So.
Oak Forest
Reavis
Rich East
T.F.South
Oak Forest
Queen of Peace
Reavis
Joliet Catholic
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
T.F.South

Stacey Hodges
Kasey DillonVivian Dandinidis ·
Genae Barry
DeAnna Townsend
Kim Dashel
Angie Clark
Val Yff Chgo. Christian

Oak Lawn
Oak Forest
Eisenhower
Eisenhower

77
78
79
80

81
82

83
84

Jessica Hibbich
Elizabeth San Juan
Leslie
Esmeralds Esparza
Laura Schutt
Kathy Chaffee
Van Hoegarden
Sue Marko

Chgo. Christian
Oak Lawn
Romeoville
Stagg

17:31
17:32

85 17:39

...-
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SCHOOL

Reavis
TIME
17:44

PLACE
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

NAME

Heather Burton

Jill DubaGloria Bermudez
Kim Margratt
Lori Bundaker
Кaren Hroma
Jennie Gallagher
Becky Hulzenga
Alana Andreides
Vicki Jackson
Tracy Eustis
Sara Hennessy
Gladys Gamino
Angie Hebel
Sabina White
Sara Hutt
Jennie Kruzel
Denise Harjes
Cara Newberry
Karen Colinet
Dawn Fertenberger
Becki Johnson
Jennifer Legan
Tina Turner
Tamico Fefee
Martha Chapman

Reavis
Romeoville
T.F.South
T.F.South
T.F.South
Romeoville

17:45
17:48
17:55
17:57
18:02
18:04
18:32
18:34
18:45
18:54

Chgo. Christian
Oak Lawn
Rich East
Rich Ease
Oak Lawn 18:56

18:59
19:01
19:35
19:37
19:45
19:59
20:09
20:10
20:29
20:44
22:26
22:36
23:36
23:39

Argo
Argo
Romeoville
Chgo. Christian
Rich East
Rich East
Joliet CatholicRich East
Richards
Romeoville
Joliet Catholic
Richards
Richards
Richards
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GIRLS OPEN INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 2.2 MILES

ΤΙΜE
15:40
15:42
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
16:03
16:09
16:14
16:21
16:24
16:29
16:33
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:52
16:55
16:56
16:59
17:02
17:06
17:10
17:12
17:18
17:21
17:22
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:35
17:39
17:44
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:56
17:57
18:03
18:08
18:13
18:14
18:21

SCHOOL

Sandburg
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Hinsdale South
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Eisenhower

NAME

Katie Milharcici
Missy Guinta
Kris Worth

PLACE

2

3

4 Bridget O'Neill
Hiedi Nurnberg
Mary Jo Feigl
Amy Pogore
Michelle Rau
Sommer Fisher

6

7
8.

10
11
12
13

April Prast
Kathy Hunez
Rachel Breiclin
Kim Herring
Jehan Rivetna
Becky Murach
Kim O'Malley

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41

Jamie Dusek
Seema Chandarana
Kristen Laughridge
Elizabeth Wagner
Sahra Schlitz
Heather Burke

Jill FagenSue Lazzara
Eileen Espisto.
Tracy Folliard
Rachel Cooņey
Lori Lazansky
Jenny James

Alicia Martinez
Tasha Mublry
Amy Spenser

S.SchrinMarcy Janes
Michele Morgia
Katie Kampwirth
Amy Vanderwoude
Roshani Patel
Chris Kinsella
Robin Haberkorn
Cathy Burns
Kim Zorn
Sue Gawel

McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley
LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
Hinsdale South
Oak Forest
McAuley
McAuley
Hinsdale South
McAuley
Oak Forest
Hinsdale South
Sandburg
T.F.South

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
McAuley
Hinsdale South
McAuley
LaGrange
Sandburg
LaGrange
Oak Forest
Reavis
McAuley
LaGrange

Abby Standt
Lisa Heuser
Edie Helms
Lian Nickles

49
50

Nicole Dankert
Katti O'Connell
Tessica Myers
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TIME
18:23
18:28

PLACE

5152
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
.68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77

.
7
8
79

NAME

Maria Stathakis
Joy Jodlowski
Joann Linane

LizMackeyJill McDonoughDiana Rodriguez
Sarah Klimenko
Maureen Sheerin
Charisse Billups
Sally Ulatowski
Anne Mallon
Jennifer Aguinaga
Selina Chambua
Dawn Linares

SCHOOL

Sandburg
LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
Sandburg
T.F.South
LaGrange
McAuley
Hinsdale South
Oak Forest
McAuley
Queen of Peace
McAuley
Oak Forest
McAuley
LaGrange
McAuley
Sandburg
МcAuley
McAuley
McAuley
Sandburg
Oak Forest

18:30
18:32
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:49
18:53
18:54
19:01
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:12
19:14
19:15
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:25
19:34

Molly Schlitz
Chrintina Bratis
MAureen Reilly
Arlene Baquisa
Tracy Kennedy
Аmy Malek
Monica Lowe
Colleen Longoria
Andrea Ramos
Caroline Lesten
Amy Vollrath
Erin Cunningham
Jaimie richter
Colleen Kutin

McAuley
T.F.South
T.F.South
McAuley
Sandburg
Oak LawnCharity Benevelli

Jennifer Hribik
Dawn Andizzone

19:41
19:42
19:44
19:45
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19.:52
19:53
19:54
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:10
20:14
20:21
20:23

LaGrange
T.F.South
Eisenhower

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100

Maggie Zaluck
Deana Evans
Amy Render
Megan Brauer
Fay Kiaurakis
Sarah Ruchala
Kris Johnson
Katie Fleming
Cherie Kiaurakis

McAuley
Queen of Peace
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
McAuley
Eisenhower

Tracy Boun
Melanie Peters
Vicki Rice
Diana Esparza
Trisha Sullivan

McAuley
Oak Forest
LaGrange
Eisenhower
McAuley
T.F.SouthBritany Andrews

Kristin Wheeler
Kristine Rangel
Jackie Kinella
Erica Fox

T.F.South
T.F.South
McAuley
Oak Forest
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SCHOOL

LaGrange
Reavis
T.F.South
Oak Forest
T.F.South
Queen of Peace
McAuley
Queen of Peace
Sandburg
T.F.South
Eisenhower
Joliet Catholic
Queen of Peace
Eisenhower
Oak Forest
T.F.South
Sandburg
Eisenhower
Rich East
LaGrange
Eisenhower
Joliet Catholic

TIME
20:25
20:31
20:32
20:33
20:36
20:39
20:50
20:51
21:04
21:05
21:09
21:15
21:22
21:23
21:26
21:27
21:30
21:41
21:42
22:02
22:06
22:14

NAME

0livia AlejosHeather Mingey
Jennie Biesboer
Colleen Egan
Connie Eenigenburg
Lauren Hunt
Cheryl Kelly
Ann Kalas

PLACE
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Amy Cannon
Milica Semich
Jamie Pape

Kati Yeager
Sharon Sabatini
Sabrina Kocka
KE1ly Doylе
Тami Clinnin
Cara Osterbaan
Connie Novarro
Piper Taggart
Erika Grunnet
Gloria Garzale
Kati Juozaitis
Gina Martorano.
Cheryl Smith
Suzi Zolnowski
Julie Lierly
Jana Roon
Claudia Gonzales
Connie Mekeland

Sandburg
Оak Forest
Оak Forest
Оak Forest
Reavis
Oak Forest
Oak Forest
Eisenhower

22:20
22:22
23:16
23:17
23:31
23:39
23:45
23:58
24:03
24:13
24:53

Kathy Navarro
Donna Boots
Kerri Kekseo
Erin Shea

Eisenhower
T.F.South
Joliet Catholic


